Kia Ceed Sportswagon 1.6 GDI PHEV DynamicPlusLine
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Kenteken

Brandstof

Bouwjaar
Tellerstand
Carrosserie

Transmissie

Wegenbelasting

Kleur

Aantal deuren
Aantal zitplaatsen
Aantal cilinders
Cilinderinhoud
Vermogen
Aandrijving
Gem. verbruik
Gewicht
Topsnelheid
Koppel

Max toeren p/m

X3142G

Hybride
(Elektrisch/Benzine)
2020

89559 KM

Station

Automaat

€120 - 132 per
kwartaal

Blauw

5

5

4

1580cc

103kW / 140pk
Voorwielaandrijving
1.21/100km
1508kg

171km

265nm

5600

Interesse? Bel met 0162570071

€20.900,00

Incl. BTW

Selectie van opties en accessoires

Autobedrijf Leemans

Baileybrugweg 5

4941 TB Raamsdonkveer
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